FrEFREFNEEIEANEH S XKy Mlf

M E H &

SN34S A 31 HHE

(B - 1)

A

I EPEDES
1. mEVEE
BlaTae
R FRELA
LA ERAT AL B S 1A
HRUA A
BN PEGE
2. BEE&E
(1) AIEEEEE
2 dh
BIREE G
(2) MEFR[E B PE
HETE[E A
(3) ®EZOMOERE
i & AR
HREA T
n - AEDHE
1. mEAE
ATz 4
FEINLE
KL
fab-FY . R
T O FIEE K OE P
TED &
TR, S ORBR S
mEAESE
2. [EEAE
R A2
& A
BIEAR

IEBRI PE

37,869
4,598,620

22,000

10,800

445,790

28,749

111,974

4,658,489

597,313

4,658,489

597,313

4,061,176




